Bignell Excavating Price List - as of March 2024 prices subject to change

Buckets! - Bring your car, van, truck, trailer to load yourself - $ gallon buckets $10/scoop on everything!

All Bulk Prices include loading and delivery

PIT PRODUCTS

Pit Run -4" Minus

1" Minus Brown
INEAVAVANF=Tol

1" Round Drain Rock
CB Hydro Bedding Sand

3/8" Peastone (Washed)

QUARRY PRODUCTS
Blue Chip Fines
3/4" Minus

4" Minus

Salt & Pepper 1/2" Fines

SOIL PRODUCTS
50/50 (Soil/Compost)
Topsoil - screened
Topsoil - screened

MULCH

Fine Bark Mulch

Fish Compost 1/2" Minus
Stringy Mulch

Aggregate Bags

Aggregates Upon Request:

SOURCE
Quadra
Quadra
Campbell River
Campbell River
Campbell River

Campbell River

SOURCE
Campbell River
Cortes

Cortes

Campbell River

SOURCE
Campbell River
Quadra
Campbell River

SOURCE
Campbell River
Campbell River
Royston

Sorensen's Pit - Quadra

Upland Contracting Ltd - CR

Renuable Resources - CR
Brymik Earthworks - CR

Island United Quarry - Cortes

PRICE PER YARD
$130.00
$135.00
$212.00
$185.00
$180.00

$212.00

PRICE PER YARD
$185.00

N/A

N/A

$285.00

PRICE PER YARD
$225.00
$150.00
$195.00

PRICE PER YARD
$225.00
$285.00
$215.00

Pre-Cast Products by request from Hyland Precast - Contact Richard @ 250-897-20722

PRICE PER LOAD
$840.00
$865.00
$1,500.00
$1,265.00
$1,240.00

$1,500.00

PRICE PER LOAD
$1,280.00
$806.00
$738.00

$2,080.00

PRICE PER LOAD
$1,580.00
$980.00
$1,360.00

PRICE PER LOAD
$1,600.00
$2,080.00
$1,520.00

One Yard aggregate bags available for pickup and delivery +$100 on any aggregate.

250-203-3906

250-286-1148

250-287-8640
250-287-0416

778-258-1286




Chinook Forest Products - Power Poles and stringy mulch - 250-334-4513

Bignell Excavating - Service List

Dump Truck Aggregate Trucking/Load $300.00
Woody Debris/Junk Removal $250.00

Equipment Float on Island $300.00

Hourly $120.00
Tow to Quadra $625.00

Tow to Campbell River $1,150.00

Equipment Float $300.00
Freight Variable

Hourly $120.00
Scrap Vehicle Removal $300.00

Excavator Hourly $125.00

Rock Hammer $250.00

Stump grinder $180.00

Auger (2" - 9" - 12") $185.00

Attachments Grade Beam
(1nciuaea

with Hourly
Work) Trenching Bucket - 12"

Dig & Clean-up Bucket
Rake

Reverse Bucket

Land Plane

Pintle/Ball Hitch

Mobile Crane - 10 Ton Hourly $250.00
30" Rreach

4x4 Crane Truck Hourly $120.00
12,000Ilbs Winch

4 Ton crane - 35' reach

4 Yard Dump Box

Wheel Loader Hourly $120.00
With Grader $175.00




Plate Tamper - 750lbs

Concrete Mixer (Gasoline)

TIRES!!

Repair

Tire Swap

Tire Sales

Mounting/
Demounting

Passenger
Vehicle

Commercial
Vehicle

rassenger
Vehicles

Light Truck
Commercial

Truck

Passenger
Vehicles
Light Truck

Passenger
Vehicles
Light Truck

Hourly
Rental - Daily

Rental Only

On Vehicle
Customer Supplied

Call Out
Supplied

$20/Wheel
$25/Wheel

$125/Wheel

$20/Tire
$40/Tire

$20/Tire
$25/Tire

$85.00
$200.00

$ 50/Day

Internal Patch

$40
$20

$315
$125




