Bignell Excavating Price List - as of March 2024 prices subject to change

Buckets! - Bring your car, van, truck, trailer to load yourself - 5 gallon buckets \$10/scoop on everything!

All Bulk Prices include loading and delivery

PIT PRODUCTS	SOURCE	PRICE PER YARD	PRICE PER LOAD		
Pit Run -4" Minus	Quadra	\$130.00	\$840.00		
1" Minus Brown	Quadra	\$135.00	\$865.00		
Navy Jack	Campbell River	\$212.00	\$1,500.00		
1" Round Drain Rock	Campbell River	\$185.00	\$1,265.00		
CB Hydro Bedding Sand	Campbell River	\$180.00	\$1,240.00		
3/8" Peastone (Washed)	Campbell River	\$212.00	\$1,500.00		
QUARRY PRODUCTS	SOURCE	PRICE PER YARD	PRICE PER LOAD		
Blue Chip Fines	Campbell River	\$185.00	\$1,280.00		
3/4" Minus	Cortes	N/A	\$806.00		
4" Minus	Cortes	N/A	\$738.00		
Salt & Pepper 1/2" Fines	Campbell River	\$285.00	\$2,080.00		
SOIL PRODUCTS	SOURCE	PRICE PER YARD	PRICE PER LOAD		
50/50 (Soil/Compost) Topsoil - screened	Campbell River Quadra	\$225.00 \$150.00	\$1,580.00 \$980.00		
Topsoil - screened	Campbell River	\$195.00	\$1,360.00		
MULCH	SOURCE	PRICE PER YARD	PRICE PER LOAD		
Fine Bark Mulch	Campbell River	\$225.00	\$1,600.00		
Fish Compost 1/2" Minus Stringy Mulch	Campbell River Royston	\$285.00 \$215.00	\$2,080.00 \$1,520.00		
ourngy maior	, io joioir	4210.00	¥1,623.33		
Aggregate Bags One Yard aggregate bags available for pickup and delivery +\$100 on any aggregate.					
Aggregates Upon Request:	Sorensen's Pit - Quadra		250-203-3906		
	Upland Contracting Ltd - CR		250-286-1148		
	Renuable Resources - CR Brymik Earthworks - CR		250-287-8640 250-287-0416		
Du Cod Du Lot Lot	Island United Quarry - Cortes		778-258-1286		
Pre-Gast Products by request from Hyland Precast - Contact Richard @ 250-897-2072					

Bignell Excavating - Service List					
Dump Truc	:k	Aggregate Trucking/Load	\$300.00		
		Woody Debris/Junk Removal	\$250.00		
		Equipment Float on Island	\$300.00		
		Hourly	\$120.00		
		Tow to Quadra	\$625.00		
		Tow to Campbell River	\$1,150.00		
		Equipment Float Freight	\$300.00 Variable		
		Hourly	\$120.00		
		Scrap Vehicle Removal	\$300.00		
Excavator		Hourly	\$125.00		
		Rock Hammer	\$250.00		
		Stump grinder	\$180.00		
		Auger (2" - 9" - 12")	\$185.00		
	Attachments (Included with Hourly Work)	Grade Beam Trenching Bucket - 12"			
		Dig & Clean-up Bucket			
		Rake			
		Reverse Bucket Land Plane			
		Pintle/Ball Hitch			
		PITILIE/Dall FILCTI			
Mobile Crane - 10 Ton 30' Rreach		Hourly	\$250.00		
4x4 Crane Truck 12,000lbs Winch 4 Ton crane - 35' reach		Hourly	\$120.00		
4 Yard Dump Box					
Wheel Loader		Hourly With Grader	\$120.00 \$175.00		

Plate Tamper - 750lbs		Hourly Rental - Daily	\$85.00 \$200.00
Concrete Mixer (Gasoli	ne)	Rental Only	\$ 50/Day
TIRES!!			
			Internal Patch
	Passenger		
Repair	Vehicle	On Vehicle Customer Supplied	\$40 \$20
	Commercial		
	Vehicle	Call Out Supplied	\$315 \$125
	Passenger		
Tire Swap	Vehicles Light Truck Commercial Truck	\$20/Wheel \$25/Wheel \$125/Wheel	
	Passenger		
Tire Sales	Vehicles Light Truck	\$20/Tire \$40/Tire	
Mounting/ Demounting	Passenger Vehicles Light Truck	\$20/Tire \$25/Tire	